2023 BUFFALO YOUTH RODEO SERIES

TIPPERARY ARENA, BUFFALO, SD

☐June 7 th @ 5::	30, □June 21 st @ 5:30, □	heck the Dates You Are Entering*] July 12 th @ 5:30, ☐ July 19 th @ : Age as of June 7 th , 2023 EES: <mark>\$7</mark> /EVENT/RODEO	
BOYS/GIRLS 0-4		SE ½ HOUR BEFORE RODEO START T <u>BOYS/GIRLS 5-7</u>	TIME
contestant nameStick horse barrels Goat tail untying Amount Due:	birthdate & age	contestant name Barrel race Dummy roping Goat tail untying Amount Due:	birthdate & age
BOYS 8-10		GIRLS 8-10	
contestant nameDummy ropingGround goat tyingPoles _Flag race Amount Due:	birthdate & age	contestant nameDummy ropingGround goat tyingPolesBarrels Amount Due:	birthdate & age
BOYS 11-14		<u>GIRLS 11-14</u>	
contestant name Steer stopping Flag race Breakaway Goat tying Amount Due:	birthdate & age	contestant nameBarrelsPolesBreakawayGoat tying Amount Due:	birthdate & age
BOYS 15-18		GIRLS 15-18	
contestant nameSteer stoppingCalf roping _Steer wrestling Amount Due:	birthdate & age	contestant nameGoat tyingBreakaway ropingBarrelsPoles Amount Due:	birthdate & age
contestant name Team roping Heat	birthdate & age aderHeeler *	BEFORE RODEO START TIME A **POINTS IN 11-14 TEAM ROPING	G DO NOT COUNT TOWARDS THE ALL- COUNTED TOWARDS ALL-AROUND

Total Amount Due:

2023 RELEASE AND WAIVER OF LIABILITY

I recognize and acknowledge that there are certain risks of physical injury to the participant in the Buffalo Youth Rodeo Series presented by the Buffalo Youth Rodeo Club and all activities associated therewith, and I agree to assume the full risk of any such injuries, damages or loss regardless of severity which I or my child/ward may sustain as a result of participating in any activities associated with this Buffalo Youth Rodeo Club. I waive and relinquish all claims that I, my insurer, or my child/ward may have against the Buffalo Youth Rodeo Club and its officers, servants, and employees from any and all claims from injuries, damages, or loss which I or my child/ward may have or which may accrue to me or my child/ward on account of my participation of my child/ward in this program.

THAT I HAVE GIVEN UP SU ANY INDUCEMENT, ASSUR	RELEASE AND WAIVER OF JBSTANTIAL RIGHTS BY SIG ANCE OR GUARANTEE BEID LEASE OF ALL LIABILITY TO	GNING IT, HAVE SIG NG MADE TO ME, AN	NED IT FREELY AND VOID INTEND MY SIGNATU	DLUNTARILY WITHOUT RE TO BE A COMPLETE
Signed: Parent or Legal Guardi (If parents are divorced the pare	ent with full custody must sign.)	Date		
<u>IF PRE-ENT</u>	605.37	ROBYN Floyd PO Box 646 Buffalo, SD 57720 75.3904 or 605.645.1410 crfloyd@sdplains.com	VER BY <mark>May 24th,</mark>	<mark>2023, TO:</mark>
Parent or Guardian	Full Address		Phone	

Thank you for being involved in the Buffalo Youth rodeo!

E-mail address